
  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Bolt Seals 2 .............................................................................................................. 
Cable Seals 5 ........................................................................................................... 

Indicative 5 .......................................................................................................... 
Security 13 ........................................................................................................... 
High Security 15 ................................................................................................. 

Cable Ties 19 ............................................................................................................ 
Container Seals 22 ................................................................................................. 
Metal Strap Seals 31 ............................................................................................. 
Meter Seals 34 ......................................................................................................... 
Packaging Unit Seals 41 ...................................................................................... 
Plastic Seals 46 ....................................................................................................... 

Drum Seals 46 ..................................................................................................... 
Fixed Length Seals 47 ........................................................................................ 
Pad Lock Seals 50 ............................................................................................... 

Security Labels 51 .................................................................................................. 
Accessories 55 ......................................................................................................... 
Customized Seals 59 ............................................................................................. 

https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 2

BOLT SEALS

BP CARGO BOLT - CONTAINER SEAL
BP Cargo Bolt Seal 

The BP Cargo Bolt Seal, compliant with ISO 17712 'H' standards,
secures sea containers, box trucks, rail wagons, and other large
transport containers. Made from plastic-coated steel, it features
an anti-spin function to resist tampering. Each seal is uniquely
numbered with a letter and a 6-digit code, lasered onto the bolt
for added security. Removal requires a bolt cutter, ensuring robust
protection for your cargo

Sales Units: 100 (SKU:3.23.001.B.YELLOW)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

BP CARGO BOLT WITH BARCODE 128
ISO 17712-certified bolt seal designed for securing sea containers,
box trucks, and rail wagons. Made of plastic-coated steel with anti-
spin functionality for tamper resistance. Features a 6-digit
consecutive number and barcode. Removal requires a bolt cutter.

Sales unit: 100 seals (SKU:3.23.005.B)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+-+Container+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+-+Container+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+with+Barcode+128
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+with+Barcode+128
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 3

IP SEAL - CUSTOMISED
Certified to ISO PAS 17712:2013/C-TPAT, this high-security bolt
seal secures sea containers, box trucks, railcars, and other
transport containers. Its Anti-Spin Safety (ASS) mechanism offers
exceptional tamper resistance. Both the bolt and locking chamber
are marked with a matching prefix and 6-digit number for added
security.

Sales units of 250 pices (SKU:3.04.410.B.YELLOW)

Read More

BOLT SEAL - LOCKTAINER 2000 SH
WITH BARCODE
High-security bolt seals for containers, trucks, and rail wagons.
Available in 70.80 mm and 83.50 mm lengths with anti-spin
technology to prevent tampering. Customizable with barcodes,
logos, or text, these seals feature laser-marked numbering for
enhanced security. (SKU:3.04.130.B.YELLOW_BC)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

LOCKTAINER 2000 SHC
A high-security bolt seal designed for tight spaces, featuring a
bent steel bolt without plastic coating. Standard marking includes
a letter and 6-digit number, with customization options available.
Secures transport containers effectively and can only be removed
with a bolt cutter.

Sales units of 100 units (SKU:3.04.149.B)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/ip-seal-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=IP+Seal+-+Customised
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/ip-seal-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=IP+Seal+-+Customised
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-sh-with-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bolt+Seal+-+Locktainer+2000+SH+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-sh-with-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bolt+Seal+-+Locktainer+2000+SH+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHC
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHC
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 4

LOCKTAINER 2000 SHR-C
Straight, uncoated steel bolt seal for high-security applications in
transport containers. Features a customizable housing with
consecutive numbering, barcodes, or logos. Provides tamper-
evident sealing and requires a bolt cutter for removal, ensuring
maximum protection. (SKU:3.04.319.B)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

IP SEAL
IP Seal High-Security Bolt Seal: Engineered for securing
shipping containers, trucks, and rail wagons, this seal features an
anti-spin locking mechanism with molded plastic-coated steel
components. Marked with matching 6-digit numbers, it offers
customizable barcodes and logos, ensuring tamper-evident, high-
strength security. (SKU:3.04.401.B)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shr-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHR-C
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shr-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHR-C
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/ip-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=IP+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/ip-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=IP+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 5

CABLE SEALS

INDICATIVE

CARAT SEAL
An innovative polycarbonate meter seal with a two-part design for
securing meters, containers, and installations. Its transparent
body and locking insert allow visual inspection, ensuring tamper-
evidence. Operational from -50°C to +120°C, it glows under UV
light and offers unique laser-engraved serial numbers for
reliability and security. (SKU:3.32.300.K.OR-GR)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

FASTGRIP 380 A - BLACK WITH
BARCODE
Pull-tight steel cable seal with anodized aluminum locking body,
ideal for securing shipping containers and transport trucks.
Features a 7-digit number and optional barcode or logo. Tamper-
evident design; cable frays upon cutting. Removal requires bolt
cutters. (SKU:3.10.331.D.BLACK)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/carat-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Carat+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/carat-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Carat+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/fastgrip-380-a-1-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+380+A+-+Black+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/fastgrip-380-a-1-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+380+A+-+Black+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 6

TACHOGRAPH SEAL BP 140-XL PK
A DIN EN 16882:2017 certified seal with enhanced tamper
resistance. Its polyketon body and plastic-coated stainless steel
wire offer robust security. Marked with an 8-digit alphanumeric
number, QR code, and slide mechanism for secure locking.
(SKU:3.19.066.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

TACHOGRAPH SEAL BP 435
Certified to DIN EN 16882:2017, the BP 435 Tacho Seal features a
PP copolymer body with a zinc die-cast locking mechanism. Its
stainless steel wire ensures tamper resistance for tachograph
security. Customizable options include wire length and colors.
(SKU:3.19.050.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP 110-XL TWISTER SEAL
This polycarbonate seal with a steel wire locks by winding the wire
into the seal body via a twist axle. It features a 6-digit number and
optional barcode or logo customization. Removal requires side
cutters, and its integrated locking pawls prevent unwinding,
ensuring tamper evidence. (SKU:3.19.010.D.BLUE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-140-xl-pk-tachometer-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tachograph+Seal+BP+140-XL+PK
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-140-xl-pk-tachometer-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tachograph+Seal+BP+140-XL+PK
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/tachometer-seal-bp-435/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tachograph+Seal+BP+435
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/tachometer-seal-bp-435/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tachograph+Seal+BP+435
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-xl-twister-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110-XL+Twister+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-xl-twister-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110-XL+Twister+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 7

GARDA N
A unique cable seal designed for vans, containers, and mailbags.
The galvanized 1.6 mm cable is fixed with a rotating wing,
protected by a plate to prevent tampering. Features a tamper-
evident inspection window and optional RFID chip integration for
enhanced tracking and security. (SKU:3.30.001.D.BLUE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 250 M"MINI"
(SKU:3.04.055.D.RED)

ISO-Classification Security
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 150 ZP
A durable cable seal with a zinc and ABS body. The adjustable
loop is secured by threading the cable through the seal body and
tightening. Features a standard 6-digit number, customizable
options for logos, barcodes, and colors. Removal requires side
cutters, and the NPC wire ensures tamper-evidence by fraying
upon cutting. (SKU:3.04.030.D.WHITE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/garda-n/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=GARDA+N
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/garda-n/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=GARDA+N
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-250-m-mini/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+250+M%22mini%22
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-250-m-mini/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+250+M%22mini%22
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-150-zp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+150+ZP
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-150-zp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+150+ZP
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 8

MINIPLAS CABLE SEAL
The MiniPlas is a compact wire seal for securing trucks, boxes, and
cages. It locks with an audible 'click' when the pin is inserted into
the hexagonal body. Removal requires side cutters or scissors,
ensuring tamper-evidence with robust locking and ease of
application. (SKU:3.28.003.D.GREEN)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 100 ZP
The FlexiGrip 100 ZP is a lightweight ABS plastic wire seal forming
an adjustable loop. It features a 6-digit serial number with options
for logos or barcodes. Removal requires cable cutters, and the
NPC wire frays upon cutting to prevent reinsertion. Individual
colors and wire lengths are available on request.
(SKU:3.04.005.D.YELLOW)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

NOTOX
Polyethylene seals for securing meters, bags, and emergency
exits. Used with copper, plastic, or galvanized wire or hemp cord.
Secures with a simple knot and sealing pliers. Available in two
sizes and multiple colors. Customizable with logos or initials via an
embossing stamp. (SKU:3.222.6.0)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/miniplas/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Miniplas+Cable+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/miniplas/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Miniplas+Cable+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-100-zp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+100+ZP
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-100-zp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+100+ZP
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/notox/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Notox
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/notox/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Notox
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 9

ALUCAST WITH WIRE
Compact Alucast seal for securing meters, gaming machines, and
ballot boxes. Made of aluminum with integrated galvanized steel
wire. Fastens via sealing pliers, removable with wire cutters.
(SKU:3.04.190.S)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LEAD SEAL WITH WIRE
Lead Seal secures meters, gaming machines, and ballot boxes.
Made of lead, it can be used with various wires or hemp string.
Fastens with a Seal Nipper and requires cutting tools for removal.
(SKU:3.07.050.S.BLANK)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LEAD SEAL
Lead Seal for securing meters and ballot boxes. Use with wires or
hemp string. Easily fastened with a Seal Nipper. Compatible with
customized embossing options. Cutting tools required for removal.
(SKU:3.07.010.S)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/alucast-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alucast+with+wire
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/alucast-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alucast+with+wire
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal+with+wire
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal+with+wire
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 10

BP 110 TWISTER
BP 110 Twister pull-tight seal secures meters and ballot boxes.
Features stainless steel cable and acrylic body with optional logo
or barcode. Removal requires wire cutters. (SKU:3.19.009.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP CABLE SEAL 100
BP Cable Seal 100 secures transport containers, barrels, and
closures. Its aluminum body houses a durable locking mechanism.
The steel cable forms a variable-length loop and includes a 6-digit
number and barcode. NPC wire design ensures tamper-evidence
by spreading open when cut. Removal requires a cable cutter.
(SKU:3.23.010.D.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP CABLE SEAL 150
BP Cable Seal 150 offers secure sealing for containers and
packages. Its NPC cable prevents re-tightening once cut, ensuring
tamper-evidence. Features include an aluminum body, a 6-digit
number, and barcode marking. Suitable for versatile applications,
it forms a variable-length loop and requires a cable cutter for
removal. (SKU:3.23.021.D.BLUE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-twister/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110+Twister
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-twister/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110+Twister
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+100
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+100
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-150/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+150
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-150/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+150
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 11

EZ LOC
EZ Loc cable seal secures tankers, containers, and airline closures.
Zinc body and NPC wires prevent re-tampering after cutting.
Customizable with barcodes, logos, or specific numbering.
Removal requires cable cutters. (SKU:3.01.059.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 100 S
The FlexiGrip 100 S is ideal for securing transport containers, tank
trucks, and barrels. It features a steel locking mechanism in a
colored ABS plastic body. Laser-marked with a letter and 6-digit
number, it offers customizable options. Cut wires fray to prevent
reinsertion, enhancing security. Removal requires a cable cutter.
(SKU:3.04.009.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 150 M
Perfect for securing vehicles, containers, and airline closures, the
FlexiGrip 150 M has a steel cable and anodized aluminum lock. It
includes a 6-digit sequential number with optional customizations.
The cut cable frays to ensure tamper resistance. A cable cutter is
required for removal. (SKU:3.04.029.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/ez-loc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=EZ+Loc
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/ez-loc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=EZ+Loc
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-100-s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+100+S
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-100-s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+100+S
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-150-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+150+M
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-150-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+150+M
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 12

FLEXIGRIP 150 S
The FlexiGrip 150 S secures transport and catering containers with
its ABS plastic body. It features a 6-digit number under a clear
cover, with customizable options. Its wire forms an adjustable loop
and frays when cut, ensuring tamper-proofing. Requires a cable
cutter for removal. (SKU:3.04.019.D)

Read More

FLEXIGRIP 350 M - CUSTOMS SEAL
Certified for customs use, the FlexiGrip 350 M ensures high
security for facilitated shipping. Its adjustable loop and tamper-
evident wire meet ISO standards. Customizations include
barcodes and logos. Removal requires cable shears or cutters.
(SKU:3.04.068.D.RED)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

MINILOC
The Miniloc is a pull-tight seal for securing box trucks, tank dome
lids, and closures. A steel cable forms an adjustable loop secured
with a break-off screw for tamper-proofing. Customizable with a 6-
digit number and up to 3 characters, the Miniloc frays when cut,
preventing reinsertion. Ideal for heavy-duty applications requiring
strong, reliable seals. (SKU:3.01.130.D)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-150-s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+150+S
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-150-s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+150+S
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-350-m-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+350+M+-+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-350-m-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+350+M+-+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/miniloc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Miniloc
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/miniloc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Miniloc
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 13

SECURITY

FLEXIGRIP 250 M"MINI"
(SKU:3.04.055.D.RED)

ISO-Classification Security
Read More

BP CABLE SEAL 250
BP Cable Seal 250 provides tamper-evident security for transport
and catering containers. The NPC cable design ensures wires
spring open when cut, preventing reuse. Includes a 6-digit number
and barcode on the anodized aluminum body. Forms variable
loops for flexibility. Removal is done using cable cutters.
(SKU:3.23.030.D.RED)

Read More

FLEXIGRIP 250 M
Suitable for transport containers and box trucks, the FlexiGrip 250
M has an aluminum lock and customizable markings. Its cable
forms a secure loop that frays when cut, ensuring it cannot be
reused. Removal is easy with a cable cutter. (SKU:3.04.059.D)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-250-m-mini/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+250+M%22mini%22
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-250-m-mini/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+250+M%22mini%22
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/security/bp-cable-seal-250/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+250
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/security/bp-cable-seal-250/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+250
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/security/flexigrip-250-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+250+M
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/security/flexigrip-250-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+250+M
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 14

https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 15

HIGH SECURITY

FASTGRIP 380 A - BLACK WITH
BARCODE
Pull-tight steel cable seal with anodized aluminum locking body,
ideal for securing shipping containers and transport trucks.
Features a 7-digit number and optional barcode or logo. Tamper-
evident design; cable frays upon cutting. Removal requires bolt
cutters. (SKU:3.10.331.D.BLACK)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 400 M
This high-security seal features a 4 mm steel cable and anodized
aluminum body. It offers over 1500 kg tensile strength for robust
sealing of transport containers. Customizable with logos,
barcodes, and cable lengths, the seal ensures tamper-evidence
with its NPC wire fraying upon cutting. (SKU:3.04.080.D.BLUE)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/fastgrip-380-a-1-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+380+A+-+Black+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/fastgrip-380-a-1-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+380+A+-+Black+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/flexigrip-400-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+400+M
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/flexigrip-400-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+400+M
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 16

BP CABLE SEAL 350
BP Cable Seal 350 secures containers, trucks, and catering units.
Its NPC steel cable prevents reuse once cut, offering tamper-
evident reliability. Aluminum body includes markings with 6-digit
numbers and barcodes. The seal forms a loop and must be
tightened during application. Removal requires cable cutters.
(SKU:3.23.041.D.BLUE)

Read More

BP CABLE SEAL 500
BP Cable Seal 500 ensures high security for transport containers
and trucks. With an aluminum body and NPC steel cable, it resists
tampering by spreading wires when cut. Includes 6-digit
numbering and barcodes. Forms variable-length loops for versatile
applications. Removal is easy using a cable cutter.
(SKU:3.23.050.D.RED)

Read More

FASTGRIP 380 A
The high security FastGrip 380 A pull-tight seal is especially suited
to securing shipping containers, box trucks, railway wagons and
other large transport containers.
The FastGrip 380 A is a high security pull-tight seal with a steel
cable. The locking mechanism is housed in a coloured, anodized
aluminium body. (SKU:3.10.330.D.RED)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-350/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+350
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-350/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+350
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+500
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+500
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/fastgrip-380-a-1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+380+A
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/fastgrip-380-a-1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+380+A
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 17

FASTGRIP 500 A
The high security FastGrip 500 A pull-tight seal is especially suited
to securing shipping containers, box trucks, railway wagons and
other large transport containers.
The FastGrip 500 A is a high security pull-tight seal with a steel
cable. The locking mechanism is housed in a coloured, anodized
aluminium body. (SKU:3.10.160.D.BLUE)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 350 M
ISO-certified, the FlexiGrip 350 M is ideal for sea containers and
wagons. Its 3.5 mm cable offers tamper-evidence by fraying when
cut. The anodized aluminum body can be customized with logos or
barcodes. Removal requires shears or cutters. (SKU:3.04.069.D)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

FLEXIGRIP 350 M - CUSTOMS SEAL
Certified for customs use, the FlexiGrip 350 M ensures high
security for facilitated shipping. Its adjustable loop and tamper-
evident wire meet ISO standards. Customizations include
barcodes and logos. Removal requires cable shears or cutters.
(SKU:3.04.068.D.RED)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/fastgrip-500-a-1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+500+A
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/fastgrip-500-a-1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FastGrip+500+A
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/flexigrip-350-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+350+M
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/flexigrip-350-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+350+M
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-350-m-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+350+M+-+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/flexigrip-350-m-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+350+M+-+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 18

FLEXIGRIP 500 M
Designed for heavy-duty use, the FlexiGrip 500 M secures sea
containers with a 5 mm cable that frays when cut. Its anodized
aluminum lock supports customization. Meets high-security
requirements and ensures tamper-evidence. Removal requires a
cable cutter. (SKU:3.04.099.D)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/flexigrip-500-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+500+M
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/flexigrip-500-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=FlexiGrip+500+M
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 19

CABLE TIES

CABLE TIE WITH FLAG
Cable Ties with Flags - Versatile Security Solution

Cable ties with flags are ideal for securing sacks, bags, and
containers, including money and valuables containers or roll
cages. The tie is easily secured by pushing the tip through the
locking mechanism and tightening as needed. The long flag can
be printed with a consecutive number, barcode, logo, or short text
for easy identification. Removal requires a simple cutting tool.
Suitable for use in boxes and containers, lattice trolleys, and sacks
across sectors like banking, valuables transport,
chemistry/pharmaceutical, airlines, post/courier service, and
transportation. (SKU:3.04.610.K.BLUE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

CABLE TIE, DETECTABLE
Specifically designed for sensitive environments like food and
pharmaceutical industries, these detectable cable ties minimize
contamination risks. Made from Polyamide 6.6, they are
identifiable by metal detectors and X-ray machines. With a
temperature range of -20°C to +65°C, they offer durability,
reliability, and easy removal using a simple cutting tool. Available
in various sizes. (SKU:3.31.400.KD.0)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/cable-tie-with-flag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie+with+Flag
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/cable-tie-with-flag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie+with+Flag
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/cable-tie-detectable/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+tie%2C+detectable
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/cable-tie-detectable/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+tie%2C+detectable
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 20

CABLE TIES, REUSABLE
Eco-friendly reusable cable ties with a unique release tab for easy
adjustments and multiple uses. Made from durable Polyamide 6.6,
they offer reliable performance and tensile strength. Perfect for
dynamic workflows in electrical setups or production, these ties
promote sustainability by reducing plastic waste and cost.
(SKU:3.08.070.K.BLUE)

Read More

CABLE TIE 4,8 X 200 MM
Durable Polyamide 6.6 cable ties for industrial bundling and
fastening. Measuring 4.8 mm x 200 mm, they offer toughness,
environmental resistance, and recyclability. Available in gray or
brown, these ties are cost-efficient, supplied in packs of 100, and
easily removable with cutting tools for flexibility and convenience.
(SKU:3.08.031.K.BRAUN)

Read More

BLITZBINDER (3.5 / 120MM) -
STANDARD
Red Blitzbinder is reusable, eco-friendly, and adjustable. Ideal for
bundling cables, securing bags, and agricultural use. Made from
polyethylene, resistant to chemicals and weather.
(SKU:3.17.010.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/cable-ties-reusable/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Ties%2C+reusable
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/cable-ties-reusable/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Ties%2C+reusable
https://danraseals.com/product/container-seals/cabletie-48-x-200mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie+4%2C8+x+200+mm
https://danraseals.com/product/container-seals/cabletie-48-x-200mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie+4%2C8+x+200+mm
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/blitzbinder-3-5-120mm-standard/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Blitzbinder+%283.5+%2F+120mm%29+-+Standard
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/blitzbinder-3-5-120mm-standard/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Blitzbinder+%283.5+%2F+120mm%29+-+Standard
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 21

CABLE TIE
Cable ties are versatile for bundling cables, closing bags, and
securing tarpaulins. Made of durable polyamide, they are available
in various colors and lengths. Optional labels with sequential
numbering add identification capabilities. A simple cutting tool is
needed for removal, making them effective and reusable for
various applications. (SKU:3.08.069.K)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/cable-tie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-ties/cable-tie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 22

CONTAINER SEALS

BEDNORZ SEAL
Bednorz Seal - Versatile and Secure The Bednorz Seal is
designed for securing TIR cable end pieces, tarpaulin trucks, box
trucks, rail wagons, tankers, containers, and various packages.
Made from matt galvanized sheet steel, it offers high tamper-
resistance with a one-piece design. The Bednorz Extension allows
for variable lengths and adapts to small sealing openings. It
features secure closure with a "click" sound and custom marking
options. Removal requires a side cutter, ensuring tamper-proof
security. Ideal for transportation, logistics, and security-sensitive
cargo.

Selling units: 100 pieces

(SKU:3.00.001.M.BLANK)

[html_block id="730"]

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP CARGO BOLT - CONTAINER SEAL
BP Cargo Bolt Seal 

The BP Cargo Bolt Seal, compliant with ISO 17712 'H' standards,
secures sea containers, box trucks, rail wagons, and other large
transport containers. Made from plastic-coated steel, it features
an anti-spin function to resist tampering. Each seal is uniquely
numbered with a letter and a 6-digit code, lasered onto the bolt
for added security. Removal requires a bolt cutter, ensuring robust
protection for your cargo

Sales Units: 100 (SKU:3.23.001.B.YELLOW)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+-+Container+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+-+Container+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 23

CABLE TIE 4,8 X 200 MM
Durable Polyamide 6.6 cable ties for industrial bundling and
fastening. Measuring 4.8 mm x 200 mm, they offer toughness,
environmental resistance, and recyclability. Available in gray or
brown, these ties are cost-efficient, supplied in packs of 100, and
easily removable with cutting tools for flexibility and convenience.
(SKU:3.08.031.K.BRAUN)

Read More

PLASTIC PULL-TIGHT SEAL - ARROW
SEAL V3
A tamper-evident pull-tight seal with a fluorescent cap for UV light
verification and an 8-digit serial number. Features detachable
numbered labels for document use. The self-locking stainless steel
mechanism prevents unauthorized access. Ideal for securing
premises, vehicles, containers, and safes in transportation and
banking. (SKU:3.32.200.K.GREEN)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

ARROW SEAL
Pull-tight polypropylene security seals with fluorescent protective
caps for UV light verification. Large flags offer space for serial
numbers, logos, and barcodes, while the stainless steel locking
mechanism ensures tamper-evidence. Ideal for securing premises,
vehicles, containers, and luggage in transportation, agriculture,
and banking. (SKU:3.32.001.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/container-seals/cabletie-48-x-200mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie+4%2C8+x+200+mm
https://danraseals.com/product/container-seals/cabletie-48-x-200mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cable+Tie+4%2C8+x+200+mm
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/arrow-seal-v3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Plastic+Pull-Tight+Seal+-+Arrow+Seal+V3
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/arrow-seal-v3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Plastic+Pull-Tight+Seal+-+Arrow+Seal+V3
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/arrow-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Arrow+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/arrow-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Arrow+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 24

CARAT SEAL
An innovative polycarbonate meter seal with a two-part design for
securing meters, containers, and installations. Its transparent
body and locking insert allow visual inspection, ensuring tamper-
evidence. Operational from -50°C to +120°C, it glows under UV
light and offers unique laser-engraved serial numbers for
reliability and security. (SKU:3.32.300.K.OR-GR)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP CARGO BOLT WITH BARCODE 128
ISO 17712-certified bolt seal designed for securing sea containers,
box trucks, and rail wagons. Made of plastic-coated steel with anti-
spin functionality for tamper resistance. Features a 6-digit
consecutive number and barcode. Removal requires a bolt cutter.

Sales unit: 100 seals (SKU:3.23.005.B)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

BTO SEAL
A durable, adjustable pull-tight seal made from HDPE and Acetal,
the BTO Seal is ideal for industries requiring temperature-resistant
solutions. Its patented tool-free removal feature and pull-tight
design make it reliable for various applications.
(SKU:3.01.653.K.BLUE)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/carat-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Carat+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/carat-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Carat+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+with+Barcode+128
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/bp-cargo-bolt-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cargo+Bolt+with+Barcode+128
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/bto-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BTO+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/bto-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BTO+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 25

BEDNORZ BARCODED 128 SEAL
The Bednorz metal band seal is a highly secure, tamper-resistant
solution made from matt-galvanized sheet steel. Designed for
versatility, it can be cut to length and used with the Bednorz
extension as an adapter for small openings. Its one-piece
construction prevents reassembly, and a secure closure
mechanism—audible with a “click”—ensures tamper-evidence by
leaving no room for tool manipulation. Standard markings include
a letter and 7-digit serial number, with optional text embossing or
laser-inscribed barcodes. For removal, a side cutter is required,
ensuring both security and integrity in transport or storage.

Selling Unit: 100 seals (SKU:3.00.002.M.BC)

[html_block id="730"]

Read More

BC-SECURITY LABEL - CUSTOM SEAL
These tamper-evident labels meet German Customs standards
and include a consignor's unique code number. They adhere to
clean, smooth surfaces like lacquered metal, wood, and glass.
Upon removal, they reveal 'OPEN VOID.' Provided on rolls, these
labels are consecutively numbered and designed for seamless
application. (SKU:3.29.001.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal-with-barcode-128/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Barcoded+128+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal-with-barcode-128/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Barcoded+128+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/bc-security-label-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BC-Security+Label+-+Custom+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/bc-security-label-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BC-Security+Label+-+Custom+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 26

BEDNORZ CUSTOMS SEAL
Durable Bednorz Seal for securing trucks, containers, and
packages. Tamper-resistant steel build with optional
customization. Requires side cutter for removal.
(SKU:3.00.100.M.BLANK)

[html_block id="730"]

Read More

BP 560
BP 560 fixed length seal secures trucks, containers, and doors.
Polypropylene strap creates a fixed loop when locked. Supports
barcodes, logos, or text. Can be removed by hand or with a simple
cutter. (SKU:3.19.802.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP CABLE SEAL 100
BP Cable Seal 100 secures transport containers, barrels, and
closures. Its aluminum body houses a durable locking mechanism.
The steel cable forms a variable-length loop and includes a 6-digit
number and barcode. NPC wire design ensures tamper-evidence
by spreading open when cut. Removal requires a cable cutter.
(SKU:3.23.010.D.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/bp-560/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+560
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/bp-560/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+560
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+100
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+100
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 27

BP CABLE SEAL 150
BP Cable Seal 150 offers secure sealing for containers and
packages. Its NPC cable prevents re-tightening once cut, ensuring
tamper-evidence. Features include an aluminum body, a 6-digit
number, and barcode marking. Suitable for versatile applications,
it forms a variable-length loop and requires a cable cutter for
removal. (SKU:3.23.021.D.BLUE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP CABLE SEAL 250
BP Cable Seal 250 provides tamper-evident security for transport
and catering containers. The NPC cable design ensures wires
spring open when cut, preventing reuse. Includes a 6-digit number
and barcode on the anodized aluminum body. Forms variable
loops for flexibility. Removal is done using cable cutters.
(SKU:3.23.030.D.RED)

Read More

BP CABLE SEAL 350
BP Cable Seal 350 secures containers, trucks, and catering units.
Its NPC steel cable prevents reuse once cut, offering tamper-
evident reliability. Aluminum body includes markings with 6-digit
numbers and barcodes. The seal forms a loop and must be
tightened during application. Removal requires cable cutters.
(SKU:3.23.041.D.BLUE)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-150/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+150
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-cable-seal-150/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+150
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/security/bp-cable-seal-250/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+250
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/security/bp-cable-seal-250/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+250
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-350/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+350
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-350/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+350
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 28

BP CABLE SEAL 500
BP Cable Seal 500 ensures high security for transport containers
and trucks. With an aluminum body and NPC steel cable, it resists
tampering by spreading wires when cut. Includes 6-digit
numbering and barcodes. Forms variable-length loops for versatile
applications. Removal is easy using a cable cutter.
(SKU:3.23.050.D.RED)

Read More

EZ LOC
EZ Loc cable seal secures tankers, containers, and airline closures.
Zinc body and NPC wires prevent re-tampering after cutting.
Customizable with barcodes, logos, or specific numbering.
Removal requires cable cutters. (SKU:3.01.059.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BOLT SEAL - LOCKTAINER 2000 SH
WITH BARCODE
High-security bolt seals for containers, trucks, and rail wagons.
Available in 70.80 mm and 83.50 mm lengths with anti-spin
technology to prevent tampering. Customizable with barcodes,
logos, or text, these seals feature laser-marked numbering for
enhanced security. (SKU:3.04.130.B.YELLOW_BC)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+500
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/high-security/bp-cable-seal-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+Cable+Seal+500
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/ez-loc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=EZ+Loc
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/ez-loc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=EZ+Loc
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-sh-with-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bolt+Seal+-+Locktainer+2000+SH+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-sh-with-barcode/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bolt+Seal+-+Locktainer+2000+SH+with+Barcode
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 29

LOCKTAINER 2000 SHC
A high-security bolt seal designed for tight spaces, featuring a
bent steel bolt without plastic coating. Standard marking includes
a letter and 6-digit number, with customization options available.
Secures transport containers effectively and can only be removed
with a bolt cutter.

Sales units of 100 units (SKU:3.04.149.B)

Read More

LOCKTAINER 2000 SHR-C
Straight, uncoated steel bolt seal for high-security applications in
transport containers. Features a customizable housing with
consecutive numbering, barcodes, or logos. Provides tamper-
evident sealing and requires a bolt cutter for removal, ensuring
maximum protection. (SKU:3.04.319.B)

ISO-Classification High Security
Read More

TYDEN SEAL
A tin-plated steel seal for TIR rope ends, containers, and other
packages. Its narrow width fits small seal openings. Identified by
an embossed letter and 6-digit number, with options for short
text. Forms a fixed ring when locked and requires a cutter for
removal. (SKU:3.01.029.M)

[html_block id="730"]

ISO-Classification Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHC
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHC
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shr-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHR-C
https://danraseals.com/product/bolt-seals/locktainer-2000-shr-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Locktainer+2000+SHR-C
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/tyden-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tyden+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/tyden-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tyden+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 30

ALFA MK2/M2/MD
Alfa Pull-Tight Seal: Designed for versatile security applications,
the Alfa seal secures bags, containers, trucks, and roll cages.
Made of durable polypropylene with a steel locking mechanism, it
features sequential numbering, barcoding, and a slim 2mm tail for
small openings. Easy to apply and remove using a cutting tool.
(SKU:3.24.013.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/alfa-mk2-m2-md/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alfa+MK2%2FM2%2FMD
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/alfa-mk2-m2-md/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alfa+MK2%2FM2%2FMD
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 31

METAL STRAP SEALS

BEDNORZ SEAL
Bednorz Seal - Versatile and Secure The Bednorz Seal is
designed for securing TIR cable end pieces, tarpaulin trucks, box
trucks, rail wagons, tankers, containers, and various packages.
Made from matt galvanized sheet steel, it offers high tamper-
resistance with a one-piece design. The Bednorz Extension allows
for variable lengths and adapts to small sealing openings. It
features secure closure with a "click" sound and custom marking
options. Removal requires a side cutter, ensuring tamper-proof
security. Ideal for transportation, logistics, and security-sensitive
cargo.

Selling units: 100 pieces

(SKU:3.00.001.M.BLANK)

Galvanized Steel Strap Seals
Strong, thin-profile seals for securing narrow slots, suitable for truck/container locks, TIR cable fittings,

tankers, canvas-sided trucks, and multiple sealing points.

https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 32

[html_block id="730"]

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BEDNORZ BARCODED 128 SEAL
The Bednorz metal band seal is a highly secure, tamper-resistant
solution made from matt-galvanized sheet steel. Designed for
versatility, it can be cut to length and used with the Bednorz
extension as an adapter for small openings. Its one-piece
construction prevents reassembly, and a secure closure
mechanism—audible with a “click”—ensures tamper-evidence by
leaving no room for tool manipulation. Standard markings include
a letter and 7-digit serial number, with optional text embossing or
laser-inscribed barcodes. For removal, a side cutter is required,
ensuring both security and integrity in transport or storage.

Selling Unit: 100 seals (SKU:3.00.002.M.BC)

[html_block id="730"]

Read More

BEDNORZ CUSTOMS SEAL
Durable Bednorz Seal for securing trucks, containers, and
packages. Tamper-resistant steel build with optional
customization. Requires side cutter for removal.
(SKU:3.00.100.M.BLANK)

[html_block id="730"]

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal-with-barcode-128/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Barcoded+128+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-seal-with-barcode-128/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Barcoded+128+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/bednorz-customs-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 33

TYDEN SEAL
A tin-plated steel seal for TIR rope ends, containers, and other
packages. Its narrow width fits small seal openings. Identified by
an embossed letter and 6-digit number, with options for short
text. Forms a fixed ring when locked and requires a cutter for
removal. (SKU:3.01.029.M)

[html_block id="730"]

ISO-Classification Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/tyden-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tyden+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/metal-strap-seals/tyden-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tyden+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 34

METER SEALS

MAGNET SEAL
Antimagnetic tamper-evident sticker seal with a suspension that
changes pattern upon magnetic field exposure. Features a visible
'OPENED' message if tampered with. Unique serial numbers on
sticker and capsule ensure security. Used for gas, water, and
electricity meters by regulatory authorities for monitoring and
maintenance.

Sales Unit: 500 seals (SKU:3.32.300.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

CARAT SEAL
An innovative polycarbonate meter seal with a two-part design for
securing meters, containers, and installations. Its transparent
body and locking insert allow visual inspection, ensuring tamper-
evidence. Operational from -50°C to +120°C, it glows under UV
light and offers unique laser-engraved serial numbers for
reliability and security. (SKU:3.32.300.K.OR-GR)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/security-labels/magnet-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Magnet+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/security-labels/magnet-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Magnet+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/carat-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Carat+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/carat-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Carat+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 35

PL 17
Polypropylene seal with a 1.4 mm tail and steel locking
mechanism, ideal for water meters and textile labeling. Features a
6-digit sequential number, customizable text, or logo. Can be
tightened manually and removed by hand or with a cutting tool.

Sales unit: 1000 seals (SKU:3.02.370.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP 110-XL TWISTER SEAL
This polycarbonate seal with a steel wire locks by winding the wire
into the seal body via a twist axle. It features a 6-digit number and
optional barcode or logo customization. Removal requires side
cutters, and its integrated locking pawls prevent unwinding,
ensuring tamper evidence. (SKU:3.19.010.D.BLUE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

NOTOX
Polyethylene seals for securing meters, bags, and emergency
exits. Used with copper, plastic, or galvanized wire or hemp cord.
Secures with a simple knot and sealing pliers. Available in two
sizes and multiple colors. Customizable with logos or initials via an
embossing stamp. (SKU:3.222.6.0)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/pl-17/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=PL+17
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/pl-17/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=PL+17
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-xl-twister-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110-XL+Twister+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-xl-twister-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110-XL+Twister+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/notox/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Notox
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/notox/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Notox
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 36

ALUCAST
The Alucast seal is a secure aluminum seal for meters, machines,
and containers. Featuring galvanized steel wire and a crimped
closure, it’s available in two sizes. Alucast offers reliable sealing
for high-security applications, removable with wire cutters.
(SKU:3.04.200.S)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

ALUCAST WITH WIRE
Compact Alucast seal for securing meters, gaming machines, and
ballot boxes. Made of aluminum with integrated galvanized steel
wire. Fastens via sealing pliers, removable with wire cutters.
(SKU:3.04.190.S)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LEAD SEAL WITH WIRE
Lead Seal secures meters, gaming machines, and ballot boxes.
Made of lead, it can be used with various wires or hemp string.
Fastens with a Seal Nipper and requires cutting tools for removal.
(SKU:3.07.050.S.BLANK)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/alucast/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alucast
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/alucast/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alucast
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/alucast-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alucast+with+wire
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/alucast-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Alucast+with+wire
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal+with+wire
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal-with-wire/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal+with+wire
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 37

LEAD SEAL
Lead Seal for securing meters and ballot boxes. Use with wires or
hemp string. Easily fastened with a Seal Nipper. Compatible with
customized embossing options. Cutting tools required for removal.
(SKU:3.07.010.S)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP 110 TWISTER
BP 110 Twister pull-tight seal secures meters and ballot boxes.
Features stainless steel cable and acrylic body with optional logo
or barcode. Removal requires wire cutters. (SKU:3.19.009.D)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

CRALU
Cralu roll-up seal secures mail and valuables containers using wire
or hemp cord. Made of aluminum, it requires coding pliers for
closure. Used with copper, galvanized steel, or plastic wires. Ideal
for reliable tamper-evidence in various applications.
(SKU:3.03.130.M.BLANK)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/lead-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Lead+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-twister/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110+Twister
https://danraseals.com/product/cable-seals/indicative/bp-110-twister/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+110+Twister
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/cralu/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cralu
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/cralu/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cralu
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 38

SEAL NIPPER PLIERS
Specialized pliers for closing lead, Notox, and Alucast seals around
wires or hemp cords. Available in three sizes, with optional
embossing dies for logos or initials. Ensures a secure and tamper-
evident seal, perfect for securing meters, containers, and critical
assets. (SKU:3.12.001)

Read More

SEALING CLAMPS
Durable polycarbonate clamps protect meter connection nuts on
gas and water meters. Designed for use with PL 95 ring seals for
added security. Easy to install and reusable after removing the
seal. Ensures tamper-evident sealing for utility fittings.
(SKU:3.02.270.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BP 570
BP 570 pull-tight seal secures meters and textile tags. Available in
nylon or polypropylene with a steel locking mechanism. Ideal for
hard-to-reach areas and narrow openings. Supports barcodes or
logos. Nylon version requires cutting tools for removal.
(SKU:3.19.709.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/seal-nipper-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Seal+Nipper+Pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/seal-nipper-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Seal+Nipper+Pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-clamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+clamps
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-clamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+clamps
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/bp-570/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+570
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/bp-570/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+570
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 39

BP 571
BP 571 pull-tight seal secures meters, gas cylinders, and textile
tags. Features a polypropylene strap with a steel locking
mechanism. Supports barcodes or logos and can be removed with
cutting tools. (SKU:3.19.719.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

SEALING WIRE CUT LENGTHS
Pre-cut sealing wires in galvanized or plastic-coated steel, ideal for
use with lead seals, Notox, and Cralu. Available in 25 cm (steel) or
30 cm (plastic-coated) lengths, bundled in packs of 1000 for easy
handling. Designed to secure meters, containers, and fittings with
reliable tamper-evident protection. (SKU:3.07.110)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

HEMP CORD
Hemp cord for use with lead seals, Notox, and Cralu. Supplied on
rolls, the cord can be cut to the required length for applications.
Ensures tamper-proof sealing for meters, ballot boxes, and
valuables containers. Easy to handle and adaptable to various
security needs. (SKU:3.16.010)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/bp-571/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+571
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/bp-571/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+571
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-cut-lengths/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+wire+cut+lengths
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-cut-lengths/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+wire+cut+lengths
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/hemp-cord/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Hemp+cord
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/hemp-cord/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Hemp+cord
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 40

SEALING WIRE - ROLL
Sealing Wire, used with Lead Seal, Notox, and Cralu, is available in
rolls of copper, galvanized steel, or plastic. It offers flexibility in
length and ensures secure applications for sealing. Ideal for
various industries needing customizable, durable wire solutions.
(SKU:3.07.070)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-roll/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+Wire+-+Roll
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-roll/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+Wire+-+Roll
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 41

PACKAGING UNIT SEALS

RESIDUE-FREE SECURITY LABEL
Non-residue adhesive labels ideal for securing parcels and
sensitive surfaces. Includes a 7-digit number and optional
barcode. Leaves no marks upon removal, making them perfect for
reusable applications. Suitable for wood, glass, and metal.
(SKU:3.11.110.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

SECURITY LABEL - RESIDUE
Adhesive labels designed to protect parcels, boxes, and devices.
Features a 7-digit number and optional barcode. When tampered
with, the “OPEN VOID” message appears, leaving residue on the
surface for tamper evidence. Easy application on smooth, clean
surfaces. (SKU:3.11.210.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

CROSS WING
Secure 13 mm wide strapping to packages and pallets with the
Cross Wing. Place under crossed straps, fold the wings shut, and
punch with long-hole pliers for sealing. Compatible with various
seals, it adds an extra layer of tamper resistance and durability for
secure transport. (SKU:3.00.070.S)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/residue-free-security-label/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Residue-Free+Security+Label
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/residue-free-security-label/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Residue-Free+Security+Label
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/security-label-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Security+label+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/security-label-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Security+label+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/cross-wing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cross+Wing
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/cross-wing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cross+Wing
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 42

BC-SECURITY LABEL - CUSTOM SEAL
These tamper-evident labels meet German Customs standards
and include a consignor's unique code number. They adhere to
clean, smooth surfaces like lacquered metal, wood, and glass.
Upon removal, they reveal 'OPEN VOID.' Provided on rolls, these
labels are consecutively numbered and designed for seamless
application. (SKU:3.29.001.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

CROSS SEAL - CUSTOMS SEAL
The Cross Seal secures 6 mm to 13 mm straps for customs
compliance, meeting German Customs' strict standards. The seal
is closed by operating a slider and locks with an audible click.
Customization options include logos, text, or barcodes. Removal
involves cutting the straps. Available in a standard version for
non-customs use. (SKU:3.24.110.K.WHITE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

CROSS SEAL
Cross Seal protects packages from tampering. It secures strapping
up to 12 mm wide, with identical numbered parts for easy
identification. Optional logo or barcode customization is available
for bulk orders. Removal requires cutting the straps.
(SKU:3.24.100.K.WHITE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/bc-security-label-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BC-Security+Label+-+Custom+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/bc-security-label-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BC-Security+Label+-+Custom+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/cross-seal-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cross+Seal+-+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/cross-seal-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cross+Seal+-+Customs+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/cross-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cross+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/cross-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cross+Seal
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 43

PLASTIC BUCKLE
Plastic buckles are designed for securing 13 mm wide PP straps,
suitable for small to medium-weight goods. They provide a
reliable fastening solution, ensuring security and stability for
packaged items. Simple and efficient, these buckles are ideal for a
wide range of packaging applications. (SKU:3.812.0.000)

Read More

LABEL LOCK - RESIDUE
Label Lock security labels secure packages, boxes, and
electronics, offering tamper evidence with their 'OPENED' marking
when removed. Available in residue and non-residue options, each
label is consecutively numbered and customizable. Ideal for
securing crime scenes and protecting sensitive items.
(SKU:3.15.009.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LABEL LOCK NON-RESIDUE WITH DUAL
NUMBER TAG
Label Lock non-residue labels with control sections provide a
tamper-evident solution for securing packages, boxes, new car
and airplane doors, computers, and crime scenes. They attach
securely to various surfaces without leaving residue.
Consecutively numbered, they include a control section for easy
tracking, preventing errors or unauthorized access.
(SKU:3.15.159.K)

https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/plastic-buckle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Plastic+Buckle
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/plastic-buckle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Plastic+Buckle
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue-with-dual-number-tag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Non-Residue+with+dual+number+tag
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 44

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LABEL LOCK NON-RESIDUE.
Versatile non-residue security labels ideal for securing packages,
boxes, doors, computers, and crime scenes. They attach to
various surfaces like wood and metal without leaving residue.
Consecutively numbered, they display "OPENED" upon removal,
providing clear tamper evidence that cannot be reversed or
concealed. (SKU:3.15.039.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

POLYPROPYLENE STRAPPING
High-quality polypropylene strapping for securing packages and
pallets. Available in 13 mm and 16 mm sizes. Requires a single-
lever strapping tool and sealing clips for fastening. Compatible
with slot pliers for adding security seals to enhance tamper
protection. (SKU:3.14.010)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue-with-dual-number-tag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Non-Residue+with+dual+number+tag
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+non-residue.
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+non-residue.
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/polypropylene-strapping/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Polypropylene+strapping
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/polypropylene-strapping/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Polypropylene+strapping
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 45

LABEL LOCK SECURITY TAPE
Reliable security tape for packaging and air cargo. Adheres
securely to dirt-free surfaces, leaving a visible "OPENED" message
when removed. Perforated every 150 mm with consecutive
numbering for tracking. Perfect for maintaining secure supply
chains but may leave residue on certain surfaces.
(SKU:3.03.320.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

SNAP-N-SECURE
Snap-N-Secure is a polycarbonate strapping seal designed to
prevent unauthorized access. Secures the strap’s locking sleeve
and is easy to apply without tools. Break points ensure tamper
evidence. Features identical numbering on both parts and allows
customization for enhanced security. (SKU:3.26.001.K.KLAR)

Read More

PACKAGING STRAPPING SEAL CLIP
Metal clips secure polypropylene strapping for packages or
pallets. The roughened inner surface ensures a tight grip.
Compatible with 13 mm and 16 mm straps. Requires a strapping
tool for tensioning and sealing. Slot punching is recommended for
additional security. (SKU:3.809.0.)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-security-tape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Security+Tape
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-security-tape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Security+Tape
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/snap-n-secure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Snap-N-Secure
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/snap-n-secure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Snap-N-Secure
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/packaging-strapping-seal-clip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Packaging+strapping+seal+clip
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/packaging-strapping-seal-clip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Packaging+strapping+seal+clip
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 46

PLASTIC SEALS

DRUM SEALS

BP 510
Ideal for securing drums and tote boxes, the 510 security seal is
easy to apply and lies flat on containers, preventing dislodgement
when containers are stacked or knocked together. Its design
ensures durability and stability for secure applications.
(SKU:3.19.620.K.GREEN)

Read More

POLYWEDGE - BLUE
Wedge-shaped seal secures tension rings on barrels and drums.
Fits sealing openings 15.0-16.5 mm wide and 3.0-3.5 mm deep.
Provides tamper resistance without labels. Simple yet effective for
securing transport containers. (SKU:3.03.123.K.BLUE)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/drum-seals/bp-510/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+510
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/drum-seals/bp-510/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+510
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/drum-seals/polywedge-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Polywedge+-+Blue
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/drum-seals/polywedge-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Polywedge+-+Blue
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 47

FIXED LENGTH SEALS

BP 560
BP 560 fixed length seal secures trucks, containers, and doors.
Polypropylene strap creates a fixed loop when locked. Supports
barcodes, logos, or text. Can be removed by hand or with a simple
cutter. (SKU:3.19.802.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

PL 95
The PL 95 is a ring seal for box trucks, cupboards, and doors.
Made of polyethylene with a temperature-resistant locking
mechanism, it forms a fixed-diameter ring when secured.
Customizable with barcodes, logos, or text, it features a 6-digit
number for identification. Simple to use and remove with a cutting
tool, it ensures reliable security. (SKU:3.02.169.K)

ISO-Classification Security
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/bp-560/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+560
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/bp-560/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BP+560
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/pl-95/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=PL+95
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/pl-95/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=PL+95
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 48

PL 95 FOR SEALING CLAMPS
This PL 95 version is tailored for gas and water fittings, used with
sealing clamps on connection nuts. Made of polyethylene with a
robust locking mechanism, it forms a fixed-diameter ring. It offers
6-digit numbering, barcodes, or logos for customization. Easily
applied and removed with a cutting tool, it ensures secure sealing
for utility meters. (SKU:3.02.189.K)

ISO-Classification Security
Read More

RING SEAL (185 MM)
The Ring Seal is ideal for securing soft-sided trucks, TIR cables,
locks, and container doors. Made of polypropylene, it features a 6-
digit sequential number and optional customization with logos,
barcodes, or short text. The seal forms a fixed-diameter ring when
closed and can be easily removed with a cutting tool.
(SKU:3.04.500.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Security
Read More

SUPER STRAP
A durable polypropylene fixed-lenght ring seal designed for
securing box trucks, containers, and various doors. Includes a 7-
digit sequential number with options for a logo or short text. The
seal forms a fixed diameter ring and can be removed with simple
cutting tools. (SKU:3.01.271.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/pl-95-for-sealing-clamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=PL+95+for+Sealing+Clamps
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/pl-95-for-sealing-clamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=PL+95+for+Sealing+Clamps
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/ring-seal-185-mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Ring+Seal+%28185+mm%29
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/ring-seal-185-mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Ring+Seal+%28185+mm%29
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/super-strap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Super+Strap
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/super-strap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Super+Strap
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 49

SYDEX
A polypropylene seal for securing TIR rope ends, truck locks, and
container doors. Features a 6-digit number with optional barcode,
logo, or text. The marking is applied on the tail. Easy to apply and
remove, with a designed break point allowing manual removal.
(SKU:3.03.009.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/sydex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sydex
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/fixed-length-seals/sydex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sydex
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 50

PAD LOCK SEALS

DARTLOCK
Dartlock lock seal secures valuables in containers and tote boxes.
Made of lightweight polypropylene, it features a 7-digit number
and is customizable with logos or barcodes. The break point allows
for easy removal by hand, and its small size fits narrow sealing
points. (SKU:3.03.049.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

PADLOCK
This padlock-style seal is perfect for securing valuables
containers, briefcases, and meter boxes. Made of polypropylene
with a steel hasp, it locks securely with a click. Features a 6-digit
number, with options for barcodes or text. Lightweight yet
durable, it ensures reliable sealing and requires wire cutters for
removal. (SKU:3.03.099.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/pad-lock-seals/dartlock/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Dartlock
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/pad-lock-seals/dartlock/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Dartlock
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/pad-lock-seals/padlock/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Padlock
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/pad-lock-seals/padlock/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Padlock
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 51

SECURITY LABELS

MAGNET SEAL
Antimagnetic tamper-evident sticker seal with a suspension that
changes pattern upon magnetic field exposure. Features a visible
'OPENED' message if tampered with. Unique serial numbers on
sticker and capsule ensure security. Used for gas, water, and
electricity meters by regulatory authorities for monitoring and
maintenance.

Sales Unit: 500 seals (SKU:3.32.300.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

RESIDUE-FREE SECURITY LABEL
Non-residue adhesive labels ideal for securing parcels and
sensitive surfaces. Includes a 7-digit number and optional
barcode. Leaves no marks upon removal, making them perfect for
reusable applications. Suitable for wood, glass, and metal.
(SKU:3.11.110.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/security-labels/magnet-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Magnet+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/security-labels/magnet-seal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Magnet+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/residue-free-security-label/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Residue-Free+Security+Label
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/residue-free-security-label/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Residue-Free+Security+Label
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 52

SECURITY LABEL - RESIDUE
Adhesive labels designed to protect parcels, boxes, and devices.
Features a 7-digit number and optional barcode. When tampered
with, the “OPEN VOID” message appears, leaving residue on the
surface for tamper evidence. Easy application on smooth, clean
surfaces. (SKU:3.11.210.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

BC-SECURITY LABEL - CUSTOM SEAL
These tamper-evident labels meet German Customs standards
and include a consignor's unique code number. They adhere to
clean, smooth surfaces like lacquered metal, wood, and glass.
Upon removal, they reveal 'OPEN VOID.' Provided on rolls, these
labels are consecutively numbered and designed for seamless
application. (SKU:3.29.001.K.RED)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LABEL LOCK - RESIDUE
Label Lock security labels secure packages, boxes, and
electronics, offering tamper evidence with their 'OPENED' marking
when removed. Available in residue and non-residue options, each
label is consecutively numbered and customizable. Ideal for
securing crime scenes and protecting sensitive items.
(SKU:3.15.009.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/security-label-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Security+label+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/security-label-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Security+label+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/bc-security-label-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BC-Security+Label+-+Custom+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/bc-security-label-zollplombe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=BC-Security+Label+-+Custom+Seal
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+-+Residue
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 53

LABEL LOCK NON-RESIDUE WITH DUAL
NUMBER TAG
Label Lock non-residue labels with control sections provide a
tamper-evident solution for securing packages, boxes, new car
and airplane doors, computers, and crime scenes. They attach
securely to various surfaces without leaving residue.
Consecutively numbered, they include a control section for easy
tracking, preventing errors or unauthorized access.
(SKU:3.15.159.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LABEL LOCK NON-RESIDUE.
Versatile non-residue security labels ideal for securing packages,
boxes, doors, computers, and crime scenes. They attach to
various surfaces like wood and metal without leaving residue.
Consecutively numbered, they display "OPENED" upon removal,
providing clear tamper evidence that cannot be reversed or
concealed. (SKU:3.15.039.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

LABEL LOCK SECURITY TAPE
Reliable security tape for packaging and air cargo. Adheres
securely to dirt-free surfaces, leaving a visible "OPENED" message
when removed. Perforated every 150 mm with consecutive
numbering for tracking. Perfect for maintaining secure supply
chains but may leave residue on certain surfaces.
(SKU:3.03.320.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue-with-dual-number-tag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Non-Residue+with+dual+number+tag
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue-with-dual-number-tag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Non-Residue+with+dual+number+tag
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+non-residue.
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-non-residue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+non-residue.
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-security-tape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Security+Tape
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/label-lock-security-tape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Label+Lock+Security+Tape
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 54

BROWN SECURITY TAPE
Security tape secures packages, boxes, and shrink-wrapped
pallets, meeting AEO and CTPAT standards. It resembles
conventional tape but reveals 'OPEN' in multiple languages when
removed, leaving a non-reversible film. Ideal for tamper evidence,
though residue may be challenging to remove from surfaces.
(SKU:3.03.300.K.BRAUN)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/security-labels/brown-security-tape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Brown+Security+Tape
https://danraseals.com/product/security-labels/brown-security-tape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Brown+Security+Tape
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 55

ACCESSORIES

TIR CABLE - 22 METER
Customs-approved TIR cables meet international transport
standards. Made of durable steel with a PVC coating, these cables
feature high-quality laser-marked sealing ends. Available in 22m
and 34m lengths, suitable for goods transported under TIR
regulations. (SKU:3.04.170.S)

Read More

BEDNORZ PROTECTOR K
Bednorz Protector K ensures safety during bolt seal removal by
preventing flying debris. Holds severed parts securely, avoiding
accidents and damage. (SKU:3.00.200.S)

Read More

BEDNORZ-EXTENSION
Tyden Tie/Extension enables use of metal strap seals in wide-
spaced sealing points. 3.8 mm steel strap with slotted holes. Ideal
for various seals. (SKU:3.00.010)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/tir-cable-22m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=TIR+Cable+-+22+Meter
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/tir-cable-22m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=TIR+Cable+-+22+Meter
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/bednorz-protector-k/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Protector+K
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/bednorz-protector-k/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz+Protector+K
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/bednorz-extension/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz-Extension
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/bednorz-extension/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bednorz-Extension
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 56

CRALU CODING PLIERS
Coding Nipper fastens Cralu roll-tag seals by winding the seal
around wires or cords. It embosses initials or logos on the seal
front, ensuring customization for identification. Custom dies are
available upon request for personalized embossing.
(SKU:3.03.160.S)

Read More

ONE PIECE STRAPPING TOOL
One Piece Strapping Tool is designed to hold polyethylene straps
and fasten steel sealing sleeves. Suitable for 13 mm or 16 mm
straps, it requires Slot Punch Pliers to create holes for secure strap
fastening. (SKU:3.12.020)

Read More

PLASTIC BUCKLE
Plastic buckles are designed for securing 13 mm wide PP straps,
suitable for small to medium-weight goods. They provide a
reliable fastening solution, ensuring security and stability for
packaged items. Simple and efficient, these buckles are ideal for a
wide range of packaging applications. (SKU:3.812.0.000)

Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/cralu-coding-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cralu+Coding+Pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/cralu-coding-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cralu+Coding+Pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/one-piece-strapping-tool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=One+piece+strapping+tool
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/one-piece-strapping-tool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=One+piece+strapping+tool
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/plastic-buckle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Plastic+Buckle
https://danraseals.com/product/packaging-seals/plastic-buckle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Plastic+Buckle
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 57

LONG HANDLED SLOT PUNCHING
PLIERS
Specialized pliers for punching oblong holes in strapping clips,
enabling tamper-evident security seals on strapped packages.
Compatible with all metal tape seals, they ensure robust and
reliable protection for sealed goods, enhancing the security of
transported items. (SKU:3.00.060.S)

Read More

SEAL NIPPER PLIERS
Specialized pliers for closing lead, Notox, and Alucast seals around
wires or hemp cords. Available in three sizes, with optional
embossing dies for logos or initials. Ensures a secure and tamper-
evident seal, perfect for securing meters, containers, and critical
assets. (SKU:3.12.001)

Read More

SEALING CLAMPS
Durable polycarbonate clamps protect meter connection nuts on
gas and water meters. Designed for use with PL 95 ring seals for
added security. Easy to install and reusable after removing the
seal. Ensures tamper-evident sealing for utility fittings.
(SKU:3.02.270.K)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/long-handled-slot-punching-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Long+handled+slot+punching+pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/accessories/long-handled-slot-punching-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Long+handled+slot+punching+pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/seal-nipper-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Seal+Nipper+Pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/seal-nipper-pliers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Seal+Nipper+Pliers
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-clamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+clamps
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-clamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+clamps
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 58

HEMP CORD
Hemp cord for use with lead seals, Notox, and Cralu. Supplied on
rolls, the cord can be cut to the required length for applications.
Ensures tamper-proof sealing for meters, ballot boxes, and
valuables containers. Easy to handle and adaptable to various
security needs. (SKU:3.16.010)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

SEALING WIRE CUT LENGTHS
Pre-cut sealing wires in galvanized or plastic-coated steel, ideal for
use with lead seals, Notox, and Cralu. Available in 25 cm (steel) or
30 cm (plastic-coated) lengths, bundled in packs of 1000 for easy
handling. Designed to secure meters, containers, and fittings with
reliable tamper-evident protection. (SKU:3.07.110)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

SEALING WIRE - ROLL
Sealing Wire, used with Lead Seal, Notox, and Cralu, is available in
rolls of copper, galvanized steel, or plastic. It offers flexibility in
length and ensures secure applications for sealing. Ideal for
various industries needing customizable, durable wire solutions.
(SKU:3.07.070)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/hemp-cord/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Hemp+cord
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/hemp-cord/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Hemp+cord
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-cut-lengths/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+wire+cut+lengths
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-cut-lengths/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+wire+cut+lengths
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-roll/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+Wire+-+Roll
https://danraseals.com/product/meter-seals/sealing-wire-roll/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Sealing+Wire+-+Roll
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 59

CUSTOMIZED SEALS

UNIVERSAL SEAL - YELLOW - 160MM -
CUSTOMIZED
The Universal pull-tight seal is reliable for securing containers,
bags, and lattice boxes. Its steel locking mechanism and small tail
make it versatile, while its optional labels enhance traceability. A
7-digit number and customizable prints make it ideal for
valuables. Removal is easy with a cutter, ensuring convenience
without compromising security.
(SKU:3.11.001.K.YELLOW+BC.CUST)

ISO-Classification Indicative
Read More

https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/universal-seal-yellow-160mm-customized/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Universal+Seal+-+Yellow+-+160mm+-+Customized
https://danraseals.com/product/plastic-seals/universal-seal-yellow-160mm-customized/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Universal+Seal+-+Yellow+-+160mm+-+Customized
https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 60

INDEX

A
Alfa MK2/M2/MD  29
Alucast  35
Alucast with wire  8, 35
Arrow Seal  22

B
BC-Security Label - Custom Seal  24, 41, 51
Bednorz Barcoded 128 Seal  24, 31
Bednorz Customs Seal  25, 31
Bednorz Protector K  54
Bednorz Seal  21, 30
Bednorz-Extension  54
Blitzbinder (3.5 / 120mm) - Standard  19
Bolt Seal - Locktainer 2000 SH with Barcode  2, 27
BP 110 Twister  9, 36
BP 110-XL Twister Seal  5, 34
BP 510  45
BP 560  25, 46
BP 570  37
BP 571  38
BP Cable Seal 100  9, 25
BP Cable Seal 150  9, 26
BP Cable Seal 250  12, 26
BP Cable Seal 350  15, 26
BP Cable Seal 500  15, 27
BP Cargo Bolt - Container Seal  1, 21
BP Cargo Bolt with Barcode 128  1, 23
Brown Security Tape  53
BTO Seal  23

C
Cable Tie  20
Cable Tie 4,8 x 200 mm  19, 22
Cable Tie with Flag  18
Cable tie, detectable  18
Cable Ties, reusable  19
Carat Seal  4, 23, 33
Cralu  36
Cralu Coding Pliers  55
Cross Seal  41
Cross Seal - Customs Seal  41
Cross Wing  40

D
Dartlock  49

E
EZ Loc  10, 27

https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 61

F
FastGrip 380 A  15
FastGrip 380 A - Black with Barcode  4, 14
FastGrip 500 A  16
FlexiGrip 100 S  10
FlexiGrip 100 ZP  7
FlexiGrip 150 M  10
FlexiGrip 150 S  11
FlexiGrip 150 ZP  6
FlexiGrip 250 M  12
FlexiGrip 250 M"mini"  6, 12
FlexiGrip 350 M  16
FlexiGrip 350 M - Customs Seal  11, 16
FlexiGrip 400 M  14
FlexiGrip 500 M  17

G
GARDA N  6

H
Hemp cord  38, 57

I
IP Seal  3
IP Seal - Customised  2

L
Label Lock - Residue  42, 51
Label Lock Non-Residue with dual number tag  42, 52
Label Lock non-residue.  43, 52
Label Lock Security Tape  44, 52
Lead Seal  8, 36
Lead Seal with wire  8, 35
Locktainer 2000 SHC  2, 28
Locktainer 2000 SHR-C  3, 28
Long handled slot punching pliers  56

M
Magnet Seal  33, 50
Miniloc  11
Miniplas Cable Seal  7

N
Notox  7, 34

O
One piece strapping tool  55

P
Packaging strapping seal clip  44
Padlock  49
PL 17  34
PL 95  46
PL 95 for Sealing Clamps  47
Plastic Buckle  42, 55
Plastic Pull-Tight Seal - Arrow Seal V3  22
Polypropylene strapping  43
Polywedge - Blue  45

https://danraseals.com


  

danraseals.com Complete Catalog Page: 62

R
Residue-Free Security Label  40, 50
Ring Seal (185 mm)  47

S
Seal Nipper Pliers  37, 56
Sealing clamps  37, 56
Sealing Wire - Roll  39, 57
Sealing wire cut lengths  38, 57
Security label - Residue  40, 51
Snap-N-Secure  44
Super Strap  47
Sydex  48

T
Tachograph Seal BP 140-XL PK  5
Tachograph Seal BP 435  5
TIR Cable - 22 Meter  54
Tyden Seal  28, 32

U
Universal Seal - Yellow - 160mm - Customized  58

https://danraseals.com

